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REL-FR
Fire Rated, Recessed LED Downlight

The Fire Rated REL Recessed Downlight 
meets the latest codes for multi-family fire 
rating with a 2hr certification per UL263. 
The edge-lit technology makes it a practical 
solution with high performance and five CCT 
selectability (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 
5000K). Adjustable spring-loaded retention 
tabs allow a secure fit and easy installation 
in both new construction and remodel 
applications. The REL-FR is an ideal solution for 
apartments buildings, town homes, condos, 
and commercial applications.

Dimensions

6.8 in
(173mm)

4.75 in
(121mm)

REL6

REL4

2 in
(51mm)

1.25 in
(31mm)

3 in
(76mm)

4.5 in
(115mm)

Ordering Information Example: REL6FR1120SRD9WH

 Series Version Voltage CCTs Trim Shape CRI Trim Color

REL4 FR1
(Fire Rated)

120 S (Selectable) RD (Round) 9 (90) WH (White)

REL6

Accessories

(3”, 4”, 6”) Frame for remote driver fixtures

(4", 6") Rough-in Frame

(4", 6”) Rough-in Template

(2’) Extension Cable

(10’) Extension Cable

FEATURES

2-Hour Fire Rating
UL263 Certified: Exceeds rigorous testing 

to meet fire resistance standards

Dimmable
Dimmable to 5% with compatible 

TRIAC and ELV dimmers

Easy Installation
Spring loaded retention tabs for 

easy installation into ceilings

CRI 90+
R9 >60

Lumens
914-1338

Lifetime
>72000 hrs

Beam Angle
109°-111°

Select the Perfect Light
The REL-FR downlight features five 
selectable color temperature options 
to match any environment. Go from 
warm white to daylight with the flip of 
a switch.

3.5K3K2.7K 4K 5K
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RATED

*Except 5000K



Albuquerque, NM 
Buford, GA
Roseville, CA

Warehouse Locations
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